Reduce truck rolls + prevent revenue-affecting outages...
Optical Wavelength Manager (OWM) Series 2™
Real-Time Optical Monitoring System for DWDM
KEY FEATURES
• Non-intrusive, In-Fiber signal monitoring
• Fast scan of entire DWDM spectrum in real-time
• Excellent power and wavelength accuracy

• Embedded modular SW platform enables remote re-configuration and upgrade on-the-fly
• Power connections for AC and DC for redundancy
ORDERING INFORMATION
OWM2C-1 - OWM Series 2 C-Band w/1 Optical Port, Connector type optional
OWM2C-4 - OWM Series 2 C-Band w/4 Optical Ports, Connector type optional
OWM2C-8 - OWM Series 2 C-Band w/8 Optical Ports, Connector type optional
OWM2L-1 - OWM Series 2 L-Band w/1 Optical Port, Connector type optional
OWM2L-4 - OWM Series 2 L-Band w/4 Optical Ports, Connector type optional
OWM2L-8 - OWM Series 2 L-Band w/8 Optical Ports, Connector type optional
OWM2-FC - FC-PC connector option for OWM Series 2
OWM2-SC - SC-PC connector option for OWM Series 2
OWM2-RA - 19” to 23” rack adapter (1U) for OWM Series 2
OWM2-OSA - OSA Software